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BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL 

LACQUERED BRUSHED STER 

SILVER ANODIZED ALUMINIUM 

BRUSHED CHROME 

SATIN GOLD 

PORCELAIN WHITE 

LUSTROUS BLACK 

POLISHED BRASS 

TEXTURED IRON 

DESERT BRONZE 

ANTIQUE BRASS 

TEXTURED COPPER 

LEAD TIMES: Please 
contact our Customer 
Services Department on: 
01268 563 404 

Connection Units 
Switched 

DP 
13 AMP 

K14941BSS* 

K14941LBS* 

K14941 SAA* 

K14941 BRC* 

K14941 POC* 

K14941 SAG* 

K14941WHIW 

K14941LIVW 

K14941LBKB 

K14941PBR* 

K14941TIRB 

K14941DBZB 

K14941ABSB 

K14941TCOB 
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DP 
WITH NEON** 

13 AMP 

K14961BSS* 

K14961 LBS* 

K14961SAA* 

K14961BRC* 

K14961POC* 

K14961SAG* 

K14961WHIW 

K14961LIVW 

K14961 LBKB 

K14961PBR* 

K14961TIRB 

K14961 DBZB 

K14961ABSB 

K14961TCOB 
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DP 
W ITH FLEX 

OUTLET 

13 AMP 

K14931BSS* 

K14931LBS* 

K14931SAA* 

K14931BRC* 

K14931POC* 

K14931SAG* 

K14931WHIW 

K14931LIVW 

K14931LBKB 

K14931PBR* 

K14931TIRB 

K14931 DBZB 

K14931ABSB 

K14931TCOB 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

DP 
WITH NEON** 

& FLEX OUTLET 

13 AMP 

K14971BSS* 

K14971LBS* 

K14971SAA* 

K14971BRC* 

K14971POC* 

K14971SAG* 

K14971WHIW 

K14971LIVW 

K14971LBKB 

K14971PBR* 

K14971TIRB 

K14971DBZB 

K14971ABSB 

K14971TCOB 

• Available with the option of either White or Black inserts. Add Suffix 'W' or 'B' to part number when ordering, E.g. KxxxxBSSW. 

Where there is no asterix. the final suffix W = White Insert, B = Black Insert, E.g. KxxxxWHIW = Porcelain White finish with 

White inserts 

MOUNTING BOXES: MOUNTING BOXES: MOUNTING BOXES: MOUNTING BOXES: 
FLUSH 35mm: 86621( FlUSH 35mm: 86621( FlUSH 35mm: 86621( FlUSH 35mm: 866ZIC 
FLUSH 46mm: 87721( flUSH 46mm: 871ZIC flUSH 46mm: 87721C FLUSH 46mm: 87721( 
Uor extra wiring space) (for extra wiring space) (for exira wiring space) (for extra wiring space) 

All connection units are All connection units are All connection units are All connection units are 
fined with a 13A fuse (to fitted with a 13A fuse (to fitted with a 13A fuse (to fined with a 13A fuse (to 
BS 1362). BS 1362). BS 1362). BS 1362). 

TERMINAL CAPACITY: TERMINAl CAPAOTY: TERMINAl CAPACITY: TERMINAL CAPACITY: 
2 x 6mm' stranded (max) 2 x 6mm' stranded (max) 2 x 6mm' stranded (max) 2 x 6mm' stranded (max) 

DIMENSIONS: DIMENSIONS: DIMENSIONS: DIMENSIONS: 
86 x 86mm 86x86mm 86x86mm 86x86mm 

FIXING CENTRES: 60.3mm FIXING CENTRES: FIXING CENTRES: 60.3mm FIXING CENTRES: 60.3mm 

BS 1363 Pt 4: 1995 60.3mm BS 1363 Pt 4: 1g95 BS 1363 Pt 4: 1995 
BS 1363 Pt 4: 1995 "NOTE: Neon is only 
"NOTE: Neon is only available in white or 
available in white or black insulated rocker. 
black insulated rocker. 

Matching metal capped fuse carriers are standard on all Edge·· Connection Units (except BLK, WHI and Neon). 
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